Mule 2010 Kawasal
PARTS DIAGRAM
Oil Pump
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Mule 2010
PARTS LIST
Oil Pump

ITEM NAME

GASKET,10X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 11009)
PLATE (Ref # 13183)
PUMP-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 16082)
FILTER-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 16097)
FILTER-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 16097A)
COVER-PUMP (Ref # 16142)
PIPE,RELIEF VALVE (Ref # 32150)
PIPE-OIL,HEAD (Ref # 39193)

PIPE-OIL,CRANKCASE (Ref # 39193A)
PIPE-OIL,PARTICULAR (Ref # 39193B)

GEAR-HELICAL,27T (Ref # 59056)
BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 92002)

SPRING,RELIEF VALVE (Ref # 92144)

BOLT (Ref # 92150)
WASHER,6.5X18X2.0 (Ref # 92200)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130B)
BALL-STEEL,5/16" (Ref # 600)

O RING (Ref # 670)

PART NUMBER

11009-1105
13183-1396
16082-2058
16097-1062
16097-1064
16142-2051
32033-2126
39193-1003
39193-1004
39193-1005
59056-2090
92002-1888
92081-2305
92150-1136
92200-2035
130B0610
130B0825
130D0612
600A1000
670D2018
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
12
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