

Mule 2010

PARTS LIST

Oil Pump

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,10X14.5X1.5 (Ref # 11009)	11009-1105	12
PLATE (Ref # 13183)	13183-1396	1
PUMP-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 16082)	16082-2058	1
FILTER-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 16097)	16097-1062	1
FILTER-ASSY-OIL (Ref # 16097A)	16097-1064	1
COVER-PUMP (Ref # 16142)	16142-2051	1
PIPE,RELIEF VALVE (Ref # 32150)	32033-2126	1
PIPE-OIL,HEAD (Ref # 39193)	39193-1003	1
PIPE-OIL,CRANKCASE (Ref # 39193A)	39193-1004	1
PIPE-OIL,PARTICULAR (Ref # 39193B)	39193-1005	1
GEAR-HELICAL,27T (Ref # 59056)	59056-2090	1
BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1888	3
SPRING,RELIEF VALVE (Ref # 92144)	92081-2305	1
BOLT (Ref # 92150)	92150-1136	2
WASHER,6.5X18X2.0 (Ref # 92200)	92200-2035	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130B0610	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130A)	130B0825	2
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130B)	130D0612	4
BALL-STEEL,5/16" (Ref # 600)	600A1000	1
O RING (Ref # 670)	670D2018	1